Name Date
Numeration and Notation
Write these numbers in words

0:0 47-

% 712-

% 4843-

%+ 50, 258-

% 13, 010-

% 67, 489-

Write these numbers in figures
¢+ seven hundred and forty
** Five thousand, one hundred
** Nine thousand, one hundred and fifteen

%+ Twenty-one thousand, nine hundred and fourteen

*
..0

Eighteen thousand, three hundred and sixty-two

*
...

Seventy thousand and eighty-six

¢+ Thirty thousand
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